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	Audhisankara College of Engineering & Technology

	Affliated to

	JNTU Ananthapur

	Established

	2001


		Co-Education College

	College Code

	SANK


	Minority

	Non-Minority College

	College Region

	SVU


	Contact Details


	Address

	NH-5, Bypass Road, Vindhur, Gudur-524 101, Nellore Dist.


	Telephone

	08624-221942/ 212042/ 9247001044/ 221941


	Email ID

	info@ascet.in, atlurivsprasad@yahoo.co.in


	Website

	www.ascet.in

	Other Details


	Head of the Institution

	Dr.AVS Prasad


	Contact Number

	9959911678


	Hoste Facility

	Yes(Girls Only)


	Course Details


	Courses Offered

Specialization

Intake

Eligibility

Remarks

B.E/B.Tech

CSE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

EEE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

ECE

120

 

 

B.E/B.Tech

CIVIL

60

 

 


	Previous year Seat allotment by Last Rank (Course wise)


	Course

OC Boys

OC Girls

SC Boys

SC Girls

ST Boys

ST Girls

CSE

23207

20311

82522

79729

148209

138046

ECE

9646

11545

53077

53049

57798

50552

EEE

33983

31140

99584

115910

122088

157912

INF

37560

34906

162205

177655

218797

251143

Course

BC-A Boys

BC-A Girls

BC-B Boys

BC-B Girls

BC-C Boys

BC-C Girls

BC-D Boys

BC-D Girls

BC-E Boys

BC-E Girls

CSE

54534

39938

62810

54842

43828

106504

44049

52496

74838

53683

ECE

19978

19907

18634

24721

13963

 

15027

12678

36084

43228

EEE

48827

85827

49790

119939

106643

 

41365

42549

63830

95290

INF

77734

58107

133520

75144

95815

 

65026

54050

89119

79157
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